D-M-E Hydraulic
Unscrewing Device
ENGINEERING DESIGN GUIDE
20357 HUD DAG_rev  9/12/06  4:36 PM  Page 1
ENGINEERING DESIGN GUIDE
D-M-E Hydraulic
Unscrewing Device
20357 HUD DAG_rev  9/12/06  4:36 PM  Page 3

g
De
vi
ce
: W
or
kb
oo
k
Se
ct
io
n
PISTON DIA. SHAFT DIA. STROKE SUPPORT LENGTH CAT. REF. #
inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm) inches (mm)
.984" (25) .630" (16) 11.81" (300) 13.85" (352) ZG-25-300
.984" (25) .630" (16) 15.74" (400) 17.79" (452) ZG-25-400
.984" (25) .630" (16) 19.68" (500) 21.73" (552) ZG-25-500
2.480" (63) 1.417" (36) 15.74" (400) 18.46" (469) ZG-63-400
2.480" (63) 1.417" (36) 19.68" (500) 22.40" (569) ZG-63-500
1.574" (40) .866" (22) 11.81" (300) 13.85" (352) ZG-40-300
1.574" (40) .866" (22) 15.74" (400) 17.79" (452) ZG-40-400
1.574" (40) .866" (22) 19.68" (500) 21.73" (552) ZG-40-500
20357 HUD DAG_rev  9/12/06  4:36 PM  Page 6
7
Hydraulic Unscrew
ing Device: W